
DATE DETAILS NATURE
Wednesday, July 29, TAX Rev INDIVIDUALS SELF STUDY ONLINE

Thursday, July 30, TAX Rev INDIVIDUALS SELF STUDY ONLINE

Friday, July 31, TAX Rev INDIVIDUALS SELF STUDY ONLINE
Saturday, August 1, FAC Rev IFRS SELF STUDY ONLINE
Sunday, August 2, FAC Rev GROUPS SELF STUDY ONLINE
Monday, August 3, FAC Rev QUESTIONS SELF STUDY ONLINE
Tuesday, August 4, TAX Rev COMPANIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Wednesday, August 5, TAX Rev COMPANIES SELF STUDY ONLINE
Thursday, August 6, MAC Rev FINANCE SELF STUDY ONLINE

Friday, August 7, MAC Rev FINANCE SELF STUDY ONLINE

Saturday, August 8, FAC Rev IFRS SELF STUDY ONLINE
Sunday, August 9, FAC Rev GROUPS SELF STUDY ONLINE

Monday, August 10, FAC Rev QUESTIONS SELF STUDY ONLINE
Tuesday, August 11, MAC Rev FINANCE SELF STUDY ONLINE

Wednesday, August 12, MAC Rev FINANCE SELF STUDY ONLINE
Thursday, August 13, MANACC Rev COSTING SELF STUDY ONLINE

Friday, August 14, MANACC Rev COSTING SELF STUDY ONLINE
Saturday, August 15, AUE Rev SELF STUDY ONLINE
Sunday, August 16, AUE Rev SELF STUDY ONLINE
Monday, August 17, AUE Rev SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, August 18, TAX Rev VAT & DONATIONS 
& ESTATES & TRUSTS SELF STUDY ONLINE

Wednesday, August 19, TAX Rev VAT & DONATIONS 
& ESTATES & TRUSTS SELF STUDY ONLINE

Thursday, August 20, MANACC Rev COSTING SELF STUDY ONLINE
Friday, August 21, MANACC Rev COSTING SELF STUDY ONLINE

Saturday, August 22, FAC IFRS CASE STUDY 1 
AND 2

EXAM 08H00-15H00 ZOOM 
15HOO - END

Sunday, August 23, FAC GROUPS CASE STUDY 
1 AND 2

EXAM 08H00-15H00 ZOOM 
15HOO - END

Monday, August 24, REVISE FAC FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, August 25, 
TAX Rev - DIVIDENDS 
LIQUIDATIONS AND 

INTEGRATION
SELF STUDY ONLINE

Wednesday, August 26, 
TAX Rev - DIVIDENDS 
LIQUIDATIONS AND 

INTEGRATION
SELF STUDY ONLINE

Thursday, August 27, MANACC FINANCE CASE 
STUDY 1 AND 2

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Friday, August 28, REVISE MAC FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

AUE CASE STUDY 1 WRITE EXAM

Saturday, August 29, AUE CASE STUDY 2 AND 3 SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Sunday, August 30, FAC GROUPS CASE STUDY 
3 AND 4

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Monday, August 31, REVISE FAC OR AUE FROM 
CASE STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, September 1, TAX CASE STUDY 1 AND 2 SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Wednesday, September 2, REVISE TAX FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Thursday, September 3, MANACC COSTING CASE 
STUDY 3 AND 4

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Friday, September 4, REVISE MAC FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

AUE CASE STUDY 4 WRITE EXAM

Saturday, September 5, AUE CASE STUDY 5 AND 6 SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Sunday, September 6, FAC IFRS CASE STUDY 3 
AND 4

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Monday, September 7, REVISE FAC OR AUE FROM 
CASE STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, September 8, TAX CASE STUDY 3 AND 4 SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Wednesday, September 9, REVISE TAX FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE
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DATE DETAILS NATURE
Thursday, September 10, MANACC FINANCE CASE 

STUDY 5 AND 6
SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Friday, September 11, REVISE MAC FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Saturday, September 12, FAC GROUPS CASE STUDY 
5 AND 6

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Sunday, September 13, FAC IFRS CASE STUDY 5 
AND 6

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Monday, September 14, REVISE FAC FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, September 15, TAX CASE STUDY 5 AND 6 SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Wednesday, September 16, REVISE TAX FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Thursday, September 17, MANACC COSTING  CASE 
STUDY 7 AND 8

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Friday, September 18, REVISE MAC FROM CASE 
STUDIES SELF STUDY ONLINE

Saturday, September 19, REVISE AUDIT FOR SIM 
EXAM SELF STUDY ONLINE

Sunday, September 20, AUDIT SIM EXAM 1 AND 2 
CLASS

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Monday, September 21, REVISE TAX FOR SIM EXAM SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, September 22, TAX SIM EXAMS 1 AND 2 
CLASS

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Wednesday, September 23, REVISE GROUPS FOR SIM 
EXAM SELF STUDY ONLINE

Thursday, September 24, GROUPS SIM EXAM 1 AND 
2 CLASS

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Friday, September 25, REVISE IFRS FOR SIM EXAM SELF STUDY ONLINE
Saturday, September 26, REVISE IFRS FOR SIM EXAM SELF STUDY ONLINE

Sunday, September 27, IFRS SIM EXAM 1 AND 2 
CLASS

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Monday, September 28, REVISE MAC FOR SIM EXAM SELF STUDY ONLINE

Tuesday, September 29, MAC SIM EXAMS 1 AND 2 
CLASS

SIM EXAM DURING DAY 
 ZOOM  18HOO - END

Wednesday, September 30, OWN REVISION
Thursday, October 1, OWN REVISION

Friday, October 2, OWN REVISION
Saturday, October 3, OWN REVISION
Sunday, October 4, OWN REVISION
Monday, October 5, MAC UNISA EXAM
Tuesday, October 6, OWN REVISION

Wednesday, October 7, AUE UNISA EXAM
Thursday, October 8, OWN REVISION

Friday, October 9, FAC IFRS UNISA EXAM

Saturday, October 10, OWN REVISION

Sunday, October 11, OWN REVISION
Monday, October 12, OWN REVISION
Tuesday, October 13, FAC GROUPS UNISA EXAM

Wednesday, October 14, OWN REVISION
Thursday, October 15, TAX UNISA EXAM


